5/27/2026

Ouncke

10 20
10-_ff ___—xp=¢ U'“'/‘”
f -~ 8 T
19
20
21, < 3
—8
7 || =
19
7 r11253500

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



5/27/2026

Ouicke

Part assemblies Bale Grab RSB 1200
Specification Year From: 01/09/2015 00:00:00
Year To: 28/02/2018 00:00:00
PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
60050110 1 1 PCS Frame
60050111 2 1PCS Arm LH
60050112 3 1PCS Arm RH
60050113 4 1 Link
60050114 5 1 Link
60050115 6 1 Link
5068109-17 7 2 Tine with nut L=820mm (replaces 5068101)
60050116 8 8 PCS Tine with nut
60050117 9 1 PCS Cylinder
60050082 1 * Seal kit
60050118 10 2PCS Pin
60050119 11 2PCS Pin
60050120 12 2 PCS Sleeve
60050121 13 1 PCS Sleeve
5050306 14 2 PCS Bushing
5050307 15 4 PCS Bushing
5050308 16 2 Screw M8
5050309 17 2 PCS Washer M8
5050310 18 2 PCS Washer NordLock
5050311 19 11 PCS Grease fitting M6
5002028 20 4 PCS Screw M6S_ M6 x 50 (8.8)
20708137 21 5 Nut M6 FZB, 708137
5002029 22 1 PCS Screw M6S_M®6 x60
60004294 23 1 PCS Decal, Brand RSB 1200

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 2



